
ISO/IEC JTC 1 SC 24 N 2811 

LIST OF HOTELS IN PRAGUE  
2005 

 
The area code to the Czech Republic is + 420 . 
The prices are in Czech crowns (CZK) except three hotels with prices in Euro (see the list). The prices differ according to the season, please verify the price for sure directly in 
hotel. 
 
 HOTEL 

 
ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX SEASON SINGLE DOUBLE BREAKFAST E-mail, web site 

1 Bila labut 
**** 

Biskupská ul. 9 
Praha 1 

222 324 540 
or 
224 811 382 

222 322 905 2005  From 
2.320,- to 
4.700,-* 

From 
2.880,- to 
5.400,-* 

Included Hotel@bilalabut.cz 
 

2 Prague 
Hilton 
Atrium **** 

Pobrezni 1 
Praha 8 

224 841 111 224 842 378 2005 165–265€ 
(classic 
room) 

290-375€ +22 € for 
breakfast 

www.prague.hilton.com 
 

3 Meteor 
Plaza**** 

Hybernska 6/999 
Praha 1 

224 192 111 224 213 005 2005 From 
2.900,- to 
5.200,- 

From 
3.200,- to 
5.700,- 

Included reservation@hotel-meteor.cz 
 

4 Atlantic **** Na Porici 9 
Praha 1 

224 811 084 224 812 378 2005 From 
2.500,- to 
3.500,- 

From 
2.990,- to 
4.100,- 

Included Info@hotel-atlantic.cz 
www.hotel-atlantic.cz 

5 Pariz**** U Obecniho domu 
1 
Praha 1 

222 195 666 
or 
222 195 195 

224 225 475 
or 
224 225 475 

2005 130-165 
€* 

165-175€* 21 EUR Booking@hotel-pariz.cz 
www.hotel-pariz.cz 
 

6 Axa*** Na Porici 40 
Praha 1 

224 81 25 80 224 214 489 2005 From 
2.300,- to 
3.550,- 

From 
2.850,- to 
4.400,- 

Included Booking@hotelaxa.com 
www.hotelaxa.com 
 

7 Harmony 
*** 

Na Porici 31 
Praha 1 
 

222 319 807 222 310 009 2005 From 
1.990,- to 
2.750,- 

From 
2.640,- to 
3.900,- 

Included Reception@hotelharmony.cz 
www.hotelharmony.cz 
 

8 Merkur*** Tesnov 9 
Praha 1 

222 323 878 
 

222 323 906 2005 From 
2.000,- to 
3.550,- 

From 2.4 
00,- to 
3.990,- 

Included Merkur@orfea.cz 
www.cityhotels.cz 

9 Opera*** Tesnov 13 
Praha 1 

222 315 609 222 311 477 2005 From 
2.600,- to 
3.650,- 

From 
3.200,- to 
4.200,- 

Included Res@hotel-opera.cz 
www.hotel-opera.cz 

10 Ibis Karlin 
*** 

Saldova 54 
Praha 8 

222 332 800 224 812 681 2005 From 55 
to 79 € 

From 67 
to 91 € 

9 € Reservation@hotelibis.cz 
http://karlin.hotelibis.cz/ 

 
* Please refer to “Special price for CSNI” when booking 


